

- 1.1 moves to amend the delete-everything amendment, H1978-1A, to
- 1.2 H.F. No. 1978; S.F. No. 430, as follows:
- 1.3 Page 68, line 35, delete "4" and insert "4a"
- 1.4 Page 69, line 2, delete "Human Services"
- 1.5 Page 69, line 14, before "January" insert "(1)" and after "2008," insert "or"
- 1.6 Page 69, line 15, after "or" insert "(2)"
- 1.7 Page 69, line 27, after "contribution" insert "under this subdivision"
- 1.8 Page 70, lines 5 and 25, after "contribution" insert "under this subdivision"
- 1.9 Page 70, line 11, delete "July 1" and insert "June 30"
- 1.10 Page 71, line 6, after "contribution" insert "under this subdivision"